« s RED THREAD

Rental Pricing

Recording
MediaSite ML Recorder

VC Equipment
Set-top VC System
Rack mount VC system

Electronics
Scan Converter
Electronic Whiteboard
DVD / Blu-ray Player
Camcorder

Projectors
Portable
Installed

Flat Panel Displays
42" or Less
Over 42"

Screens
60" Diagonal InstaTheater
84" Diagonal on Tripod
Fast Fold 12'x9'
Smartboard (SB680 or equivalent)

Audio Systems
Anchor system (per speaker)
includes (1) Wireless mic & receiver
Wireless mic and receiver

Rent-to-Own

Daily

$850

$500
$650

$50
$100
$35
$100

$200
$250

$350
$495

$25
$60
$85
$160

$100

$75

Weekly

$2,500

$1,500
$1,950

$150
$300
$105
$300

$500
$600

$1,050
$1,485

$75
$180
$255
$480

$300

$225

Red Thread will apply the rental cost of a unit towards its

purchase on a case by case basis



ROCKWELL COMMUNICATIONS
321 Burnham St.
East Hartford, Ct. 06108
Tel. (860) 528-9091
Fax. (860) 289-2334

www.rockwellcommunications.com

Aundio Visual Equipment Daily Rental Price List

Computer / Video Projection

XGA DATA PROJECTORS

LCD Projector XGA 2000 Lumens
LCD Projector XGA 4500 Lumens
Laptop Computer-With Pwr. Pt.
Above With Projector

LCD Video/DVD Player

17” LCD Monitor-VGA/Video
XGA Data/Video Plasma Display
42” With Stereo Sound
557 LCD Monitor-VGA/Video

ACCESSORIES
VGA Distribution Amp.

Video Distribution Amp.

2-6 Computer switcher

Line Doubler/Scaler

Wireless Mouse

Labor/Tech Services/Terms

Normal 8-5 A/V setup
Normal 8-5 Tech Services-Per Hr.
OT RUSH Delivery-A/V

OT Tech Services - Per Hour
Prices Include Delivery & Pick up
To Hartford, Tolland & Middlesex

Counties.

Weekly Rate is 3 X Daily Rate.

195.00
295.00
150.00
295.00
150.00

70.00

175.00
225.00

40.00

35.00
40.00
150.00
35.00

45.00
65.00
45.00
78.00

Audio Equipment

2400 Watt QSC Amp/EQ/Mixer
JBL Speakers/Stands - Pair

24 Channel Mixer
Amplified Speaker/Stand — Anchor
Companion Speaker/Stand

Wired Shure SM58 Mic/Stand

6X Mixer

Wooden Podinny/Light/Mic/Sound
Portable Desk Top Sound Podium
Wireless Microphones — HH or Lav
MULT Box — Press Conference
Telephone Conference ClearOne
Gentner Box — Mic Teleconference
LifeSize Videoconference System

Screens & Fasels

Tripod - 6 fi.
Tripod - 8 fi.
Cradle - 10 ft.

6x9 Fast Fold - Front/Rear
Above w/ Drape Kit

71/2X 10 OR 9 X 12 Fast Fold
Above w/ Drape Kit

Tripod Easel

Flipchart

Easel Pads (purchase)

Pens

Write on Board

225.00
- 85.00!
125.00]
© 65.00,
- 45.00
© 30.00
- 35.00
. 80.00

45.00,
~ 75.00.
- 90.00
+200.00
175.00
75000

20,00

30.00
50.00

" 65.00
1105.00
95.00

145.00
7.50
10.00
8.00

85
20.0Q
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