CRED THREAD

Rental Pricing		Daily	Weekly
Recording			
	MediaSite ML Recorder	\$850	\$2,500
VC Equipment		* =00	A 4 500
	Set-top VC System Rack mount VC system	\$500 \$650	\$1,500 \$1,950
Electronics			
	Scan Converter	\$50	\$150
	Electronic Whiteboard	\$100	\$300
	DVD / Blu-ray Player	\$35	\$105
	Camcorder	\$100	\$300
Projectors			
	Portable	\$200	\$500
	Installed	\$250	\$600
Elat Panel Disn	lave		
Flat Panel Displays 42" or Less		\$350	\$1,050
	Over 42"	\$495	\$1,485
•			
Screens	60" Diagonal InstaThastor	\$25	\$75
	60" Diagonal InstaTheater 84" Diagonal on Tripod	\$25 \$60	\$75 \$180
	Fast Fold 12'x9'	\$85	\$180 \$255
Smartboard (SB680 or equivalent)		\$160	\$480
		·	·
Audio Systems			
Anchor system (per speaker) includes (1) Wireless mic & receiver		\$100	\$300
	Wireless mic and receiver	\$75	\$225
		-	

Rent-to-Own

Red Thread will apply the rental cost of a unit towards its purchase on a case by case basis

ROCKWELL COMMUNICATIONS

321 Burnham St. East Hartford, Ct. 06108 Tel. (860) 528-9091 Fax. (860) 289-2334 www.rockwellcommunications.com

Audio Visual Equipment Daily Rental Price List

Computer / Video Projection

XGA DATA PROJECTORS	
LCD Projector XGA 2000 Lumens	195.00
LCD Projector XGA 4500 Lumens	295.00
Laptop Computer-With Pwr. Pt.	150.00
Above With Projector	295.00
LCD Video/DVD Player	150.00
17" LCD Monitor-VGA/Video	70.00
XGA Data/Video Plasma Display	
42" With Stereo Sound	175.00
55" LCD Monitor-VGA/Video	225.00
ACCESSORIES	
VGA Distribution Amp.	40.00
Video Distribution Amp.	35.00
2-6 Computer switcher	40.00
Line Doubler/Scaler	150.00
Wireless Mouse	35.00
Labor/Tech Services/Terms	
Normal 8-5 A/V setup	45.00
Normal 8-5 Tech Services-Per Hr.	65.00
OT RUSH Delivery-A/V	45.00
OT Tech Services - Per Hour	78.00
Prices Include Delivery & Pick up	
• •	
To Hartford, Tolland & Middlesex	
• •	

Audio Equipment

2400 Watt QSC Amp/EQ/Mixer	225.00
JBL Speakers/Stands - Pair	85.00
24 Channel Mixer	125.00
Amplified Speaker/Stand – Anchor	65.00
Companion Speaker/Stand	45.00
Wired Shure SM58 Mic/Stand	30.00
6X Mixer	35.00
Wooden Podium/Light/Mic/Sound	80.00
Portable Desk Top Sound Podium	45.00
Wireless Microphones – HH or Lav	75.00
MULT Box Press Conference	90.00
Telephone Conference ClearOne	200.00
Gentner Box - Mic Teleconference	175.00
LifeSize Videoconference System	750.00
Screens & Easels	
Tripod - 6 ft.	20.00
Tripod - 8 ft.	30.00
Cradle - 10 ft.	50.00
6x9 Fast Fold - Front/Rear	65.00
Above w/ Drape Kit	105.00
71/2 X 10 OR 9 X 12 Fast Fold	95.00
Above w/ Drape Kit	145.00
Tripod Easel	7.50
Flipchart	10.00
Easel Pads (purchase)	8.00
Pens	.85
Write on Board	20.00